Total Cost of the
Contract (£)

Supplier Name

Supplier Address

DUNS Number
of Supplier

Lot
Description

Other EU
member states

Other EU Non
member states

Small or Medium-
sized Enterprise
(SME) or a

Malionénme

No. of
Responses
Received

Date of
Contract Award

Contract Start
Date

Contract End
date

£ 693.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

223617075

Lot3

Yes

01/06/2022

06/06/2022

20/07/2022

£ 1,330.00

Remedy Education
Limited

99 Trent Valley
Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A

Lot3

Yes

01/06/2022

06/06/2022

20/07/2022

£ 3,564.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

223617075

Lot3

Yes

16/06/2022

05/09/2022

30/06/2023

£ 890.00

Remedy Education
Limited

99 Trent Valley
Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A

Lot3

Yes

17/06/2022

20/06/2022

20/07/2022

£ 2,420.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

24/06/2022

27/06/2022

21/10/2022

£ 3,630.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

24/06/2022

27/06/2022

21/10/2022

£ 882.00

Reflective School
Support

11 Ferndell Close
Cannock

Staffs

WS11 1HR

N/A

Lot3

Yes

20/06/2022

20/06/2022

20/07/2022

£ 2,640.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

20/06/2022

20/06/2022

21/10/2022




2,420.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

24/06/2022

27/06/2022

21/10/2022

2,200.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

30/06/2022

04/07/2022

21/10/2022

3,442.50

Reflective School
Support

11 Ferndell Close
Cannock

Staffs

WS11 1HR

N/A

Lot3

Yes

01/07/2022

04/07/2022

16/12/2022

1,980.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

01/07/2022

11/07/2022

21/10/2022

3,990.00

Remedy Education
Limited

99 Trent Valley
Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A

Lot 3

Yes

04/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

6,600.00

Midlands
Psychology CIC

AU-SUMS
Midlands
Psychology
92 Cambridge
Street,
Stafford,
ST16 3PG

N/A

Lot2

Yes

18/07/2022

25/07/2022

02/09/2022

22,344.00

Remedy Education
Limited

99 Trent Valley
Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A

Lot3

Yes

02/08/2022

05/09/2022

25/07/2023

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

27/07/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

lot 3

Yes

03/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

6,930.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

Select Supplier

Lot3

Yes

28/07/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022




3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

2,744.00

Reflective School
Support

11 Ferndell Close
Cannock

Staffs

WS11 1HR

N/A

Lot3

Yes

09/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

4,620.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,080.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

5,445.00

Remedy Education
Limited

99 Trent Valley
Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A

Lot3

Yes

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

21/10/2022

4,620.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

08/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022




1,540.00

National Teaching &
Advisory Service

Dean Row Court
Summerfields
Village Centre
Dean Row Road
Wilmslow

SK9 2TB

235030744

Lot3

Yes

08/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

2,240.00

New Leaf AP

5 St Paul's Square
Burton on Trent
Staffordshire
DE14 2EF

N/A

Lot3

Yes

18/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

66,000.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

223617075

Lot3

Yes

10/08/2022

01/09/2022

31/08/2023

66,000.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

223617075

Yes

10/08/2022

01/09/2022

31/08/2023

6,600.00

New Leaf AP

5 St Paul's Square
Burton on Trent
Staffordshire
DE14 2EF

N/A

Yes

29/07/2022

01/08/2022

03/09/2022

1,188.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

223617075

N/A

Yes

N/A

07/09/2022

05/07/2022

20/07/2022

6,790.00

Remedy Education
Limited

99 Trent Valley
Road

Lichfield

WS13 6EZ

N/A

N/A

Yes

N/A

05/08/2022

05/09/2022

16/12/2022

3,465.00

Targeted Provision

South Park Studios
88 Peterborough
Road

London

SW6 3HH

223617075

Lot3

Yes

24/08/2022

05/09/2022

21/10/2022

5,500.00

Midlands
Psychology CIC

AU-SUMS
Midlands
Psychology
92 Cambridge
Street,
Stafford,
ST16 3PG

Lot4

Yes

30/08/2022

05/09/2022

18/11/2022

267,347.50




