Total Cost of th Contract (£)	he	Supplier Name	Supplier Address		Lot Description	Other EU member states	Other EU Non member states	Small or Medium- sized Enterprise (SME) or a	No. of Responses Received	Date of Contract Award	Contract Start Date	Contract End date
£ 6	93.00		South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	223617075	Lot 3			Yes	1	01/06/2022	06/06/2022	20/07/2022
£ 1,3	30.00	Remedy Education Limited	99 Trent Valley Road Lichfield WS13 6EZ	N/A	Lot 3			Yes	2	01/06/2022	06/06/2022	20/07/2022
£ 3,5	64.00		South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	223617075	Lot 3			Yes	2	16/06/2022	05/09/2022	30/06/2023
£ 89	90.00	Remedy Education Limited	99 Trent Valley Road Lichfield WS13 6EZ	N/A	Lot 3			Yes	4	17/06/2022	20/06/2022	20/07/2022
£ 2,4	20.00		Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3			Yes	1	24/06/2022	27/06/2022	21/10/2022
£ 3,6	30.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3			Yes	1	24/06/2022	27/06/2022	21/10/2022
£ 8	82.00	Support	11 Ferndell Close Cannock Staffs WS11 1HR	N/A	Lot 3			Yes	3	20/06/2022	20/06/2022	20/07/2022
£ 2,6	40.00		Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3			Yes	2	20/06/2022	20/06/2022	21/10/2022

£	2,420.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3		Yes	1	24/06/2022	27/06/2022	21/10/2022
£	2,200.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3		Yes	1	30/06/2022	04/07/2022	21/10/2022
£	3,442.50	Reflective School Support	11 Ferndell Close Cannock Staffs WS11 1HR	N/A	Lot 3		Yes	3	01/07/2022	04/07/2022	16/12/2022
£	1,980.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3		Yes	1	01/07/2022	11/07/2022	21/10/2022
£	3,990.00	Remedy Education Limited	99 Trent Valley Road Lichfield WS13 6EZ	N/A	Lot 3		Yes	3	04/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	6,600.00	Midlands Psychology CIC	AU-SUMS Midlands Psychology 92 Cambridge Street, Stafford, ST16 3PG	N/A	Lot 2		Yes		18/07/2022	25/07/2022	02/09/2022
£	22,344.00		99 Trent Valley Road Lichfield WS13 6EZ	N/A	Lot 3		Yes	3	02/08/2022	05/09/2022	25/07/2023
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3		Yes	3	27/07/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	lot 3		Yes	1	03/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	6,930.00	Targeted Provision	South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	Select Supplier	Lot 3		Yes	1	28/07/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022

		National Tarabi C	Dean Row Court Summerfields							
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	2,744.00	Reflective School Support	11 Ferndell Close Cannock Staffs WS11 1HR	N/A	Lot 3	Yes	2	09/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	4,620.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,080.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	1	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	5,445.00	Remedy Education Limited	99 Trent Valley Road Lichfield WS13 6EZ	N/A	Lot 3	Yes	2	08/08/2022	08/08/2022	21/10/2022
£	4,620.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3	Yes	2	08/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022

£	1,540.00	National Teaching & Advisory Service	Dean Row Court Summerfields Village Centre Dean Row Road Wilmslow SK9 2TB	235030744	Lot 3		Yes	1	08/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	2,240.00	New Leaf AP	5 St Paul's Square Burton on Trent Staffordshire DE14 2EF	N/A	Lot 3		Yes	2	18/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	66,000.00	Targeted Provision	South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	223617075	Lot 3		Yes	1	10/08/2022	01/09/2022	31/08/2023
£	66,000.00	Targeted Provision	South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	223617075			Yes	1	10/08/2022	01/09/2022	31/08/2023
£	6,600.00	New Leaf AP	5 St Paul's Square Burton on Trent Staffordshire DE14 2EF	N/A			Yes	1	29/07/2022	01/08/2022	03/09/2022
£	1,188.00	Targeted Provision	South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	223617075	N/A		Yes	N/A	07/09/2022	05/07/2022	20/07/2022
£	6,790.00	Remedy Education Limited	99 Trent Valley Road Lichfield WS13 6EZ	N/A	N/A		Yes	N/A	05/08/2022	05/09/2022	16/12/2022
£	3,465.00	Targeted Provision	South Park Studios 88 Peterborough Road London SW6 3HH	223617075	Lot 3		Yes	3	24/08/2022	05/09/2022	21/10/2022
£		Midlands Psychology CIC	AU-SUMS Midlands Psychology 92 Cambridge Street, Stafford, ST16 3PG	NA	Lot 4		Yes	2	30/08/2022	05/09/2022	18/11/2022